
Goulburn, New South Wales
July 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Goulburn Airport, but some from Goulburn TAFE.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Goulburn Airport AWS {station 070330}. Cloud and evaporation observations are from Goulburn
Tafe {station 070263}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.528SW996.41018.322S8996.820:3361SW1.21.09.9-1.3Tu1
1006.930SW7711.61006.733SSW8939.900:0954SSW1.028.411.96.3We2
1012.928SW5212.61013.619SW7798.710:5346SW1.82.613.36.8Th3
1020.517WNW6112.11022.717WNW8995.308:4626WNW1.4013.13.5Fr4
1022.27NE6411.81025.4Calm 299-0.215:3715ENE1.2012.4-4.0Sa5
1014.29N5916.91019.5Calm 1998.116:5446NW0.20.218.9-0.2Su6
1016.430W859.31017.720W8996.417:0143WNW1.49.610.24.2Mo7
1008.641WNW5911.31014.019NW8868.521:3572NW0.80.811.95.4Tu8

1010.317WNW1767.41.203.1We9
1005.048W836.71004.031WNW4796.014:3178W1.21.07.11.6Th10
1018.835W858.61019.511NW8876.702:4161WNW1.00.89.24.2Fr11
1024.635W5511.61025.028W1769.113:2952W0.6012.36.5Sa12
1016.630WNW659.81022.417NW5905.623:2361WNW1.8010.9-3.0Su13
1013.530W519.51015.128W1775.800:1672WNW1.20.211.04.9Mo14
1011.230W698.11012.120W7775.513:0148W1.208.5-2.8Tu15
1018.426W5011.11018.619WNW1805.506:3743WSW0.6011.8-1.3We16
1016.928WNW5310.81019.36N5991.611:1643W1.2011.8-4.0Th17
1018.94SW4612.41021.4Calm 199-0.504:1615N1.0013.4-4.7Fr18
1018.026W4811.51021.3Calm 199-1.913:0344W0.80.412.7-3.6Sa19
1022.817ENE4813.51024.8Calm 1932.912:1730ESE1.00.214.2-4.7Su20
1021.424NE5614.81026.113NE7998.413:1535NNE1.00.416.00.0Mo21
1012.222NNE6414.91019.319NNE79210.515:1243N1.6015.92.5Tu22
1014.731W539.11014.928W3797.612:0646W1.86.810.55.5We23
1020.728W549.81022.120WNW1875.115:2041W1.4010.91.1Th24
1019.524NE3811.01024.42NW299-0.920:3456NE1.4013.0-5.3Fr25
1005.828NW7811.11008.87N7998.411:0054NW1.64.813.8-1.0Sa26
1003.037WNW808.91004.928WNW6908.623:4563WNW1.20.411.47.2Su27
1008.644WNW818.41007.928WNW7887.306:0869WNW1.20.410.56.3Mo28
1013.924W589.41016.122W6857.001:0446WNW1.20.210.85.3Tu29
1015.028SE737.81015.715SE7816.113:1243SE1.20.68.73.0We30
1021.830SSE559.51022.622SSE7847.210:0950SSE0.8012.02.7Th31

Statistics for July 2025
1015.2276310.71017.2164895.91.211.91.4Mean
1003.04SW386.41004.0Calm 176-1.90.27.1-5.3Lowest
1024.648W9916.91026.133SSW89910.578W1.828.418.97.2Highest

36.258.8Total
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